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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m SC SC 233.600 37.800 36.100 40.650 42.900 38.850 37.300

12 3 1 1 1

226 * W ade Ne lson 12.950 15.30013.400

222 * T roy Nuesca 12.650 14.15013.750 13.150

227 * M isha  Rom o 12.200 12.000 13.450 12.60012.750

236 * T om m y Gersbacher 12.800 13.500 12.50012.950

242 * M ax M ore los 11.300 12.200

2 Te a m NC NC 232.750 38.200 38.100 40.000 42.700 38.350 35.400

21 1 2 2 4

230 * David Ram irez 12.850 13.450 15.10013.350 12.15013.250

235 * Dean-o Roberts 12.700 12.150 13.35014.150 11.450

104 * Ethan Rolande lli 12.650 12.500 11.80012.600

207 * Joseph Conley 12.500 12.500

126 * Ca leb Gurm an 14.250

3 Te a m NV NV 226.900 36.500 37.900 39.200 39.750 37.950 35.600

44 2 3 3 3

131 * T yle r  Burgess 12.650 13.00013.050 12.15012.550

178 * Ethan King 12.000 12.900 11.950

130 * Connor Koepp 11.850 11.450 11.500

129 * Jace  Hashim oto 13.650 13.350 12.450

132 * Brendan F r ie le 12.800 13.85012.800 12.950

4 Te a m A Z A Z 221.000 37.150 34.500 36.900 40.050 35.200 37.200

33 4 4 4 2

152 * Isaac Er ickson 12.600 13.55012.400 12.65011.900

194 * Aaron S hre ine r 12.300 12.100 13.250 11.75011.100

154 * Hudson Kerby 12.250 10.650 12.200

156 * Kham aree  T hom as 11.750 13.25012.300 12.80012.200
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